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SRPRS

Super Rod /
SuperRod Polymer Rod 4 Kit

|

Product Code

Barcode

Colour

Company DUNS Number
Country of Origin

Diameter

Finish body

HS Code

Materials Main Body

Min Order Qty

Product (only) Max. Depth (mm)
Product (only) Max. Height (mm)
Product (only) Max. Width (mm)
Product Weight net (g)
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SRPRS

5060063691701
Multi

216156018

UK

5

Matt
8205598000
Fibreglass polymer
1

92

35

75

120
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Sales Pack Qty 1
StatusCode Active
Super Rod Guarantee (Years) 1
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